Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
717
C
on
tr
ol
 e
le

tr
ol
 e
le
m
en
ts
   2|2ELC. Control levers
ELC.
ELC-FC3
 Complete with colour index, example: 212121-C2 ELC.67 A-6-C2
RAL7021 RAL2004 RAL7035 RAL1021 RAL5024 RAL3000 RAL6017
C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C17
ELC.
Code Description D dH7 L H h h1 h2 h3 h4 h5 d1 d2 d3* d4 d5 l R t c β f
212121-* ELC.67 A-6-* 32 6 67 35 16 24 24 5 3 10 15 22.5 4 10 16 20 12 9 4 125±1° 24 50
212131-* ELC.85 A-8-* 37 8 85 41 17.5 27 27 7.5 5 10 18 26 5 13.5 20 23 13.8 12.5 4.3 125±1° 26 63
212141-* ELC.110 A-12-* 46 12 110 54 22 35 36 10 8 10 22 31.5 6 17 25.5 29 17.5 15.5 6.5 125±1° 32 129
212151-* ELC.140 A-14-* 54 14 140 60 27 38 38 8.5 6 10 26 36 8 21 31 34 20.2 16 7 125±1° 39 145
ELC-FC3
Code Description D dH7 L H h h1 h2 h3 h4 h5 d1 d2 d3* d4 d5 l R t c β f
212121-FC3 ELC.67 A-6-FC3 32 6 67 35 16 24 24 5 3 10 15 22.5 4 10 16 20 12 9 4 125±1° 24 50
212131-FC3 ELC.85 A-8-FC3 37 8 85 41 17.5 27 27 7.5 5 10 18 26 5 13.5 20 23 13.8 12.5 4.3 125±1° 26 63
212141-FC3 ELC.110 A-12-FC3 46 12 110 54 22 35 36 10 8 10 22 31.5 6 17 25.5 29 17.5 15.5 6.5 125±1° 32 129
212151-FC3 ELC.140 A-14-FC3 54 14 140 60 27 38 38 8.5 6 10 26 36 8 21 31 34 20.2 16 7 125±1° 39 145
ELC-SST
Code Description D dH7 L H h h1 h2 h3 h4 h5 d1 d2 d3* d4 d5 l R t c β f
212161-* ELC.67-SST-6-* 32 6 67 35 16 24 24 5 3 10 15 22.5 4 10 16 20 12 9 4 125±1° 24 50
212171-* ELC.85-SST-8-* 37 8 85 41 17.5 27 27 7.5 5 10 18 26 5 13.5 20 23 13.8 12.5 4.3 125±1° 26 63
212181-* ELC.110-SST-12-* 46 12 110 54 22 35 36 10 8 10 22 31.5 6 17 25.5 29 17.5 15.5 6.5 125±1° 32 129
212191-* ELC.140-SST-14-* 54 14 140 60 27 38 38 8.5 6 10 26 36 8 21 31 34 20.2 16 7 125±1° 39 145
ELC-SST-FC3
Code Description D dH7 L H h h1 h2 h3 h4 h5 d1 d2 d3* d4 d5 l R t c β f
212161-FC3 ELC.67-SST-6-FC3 32 6 67 35 16 24 24 5 3 10 15 22.5 4 10 16 20 12 9 4 125±1° 24 50
212171-FC3 ELC.85-SST-8-FC3 37 8 85 41 17.5 27 27 7.5 5 10 18 26 5 13.5 20 23 13.8 12.5 4.3 125±1° 26 63